1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3KNKbmhpkxaUexuO5onE

Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 10:36:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
292.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts for
Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback Handmade
Tassel dori Book Accessories(ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K (
GKD000539-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2yEmayx50bKzuW9f4pAz Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 10:26:36 hrs Invoice Value: 111.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items (Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹257.14 1 ₹257.14 12% IGST ₹30.86 ₹288.00

TOTAL: ₹30.86 ₹288.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLeHy3s4EYkXq28TSgVfVCEdp7ZkkStq

Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 10:14:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
288.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Laughing Buddha For Good Luck Desk Organizer
With Mobile Stand And Pen Holder office Table Decorative Items And
Farewell Gift Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made In India). |
B09XDPM4NC ( GKD000518 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112mIF4usbgFKCSLA4Vrj8yP

Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 10:07:19
hrs Invoice Value: 

249.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: uylihoXyfYyJXXt7B3lq
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹341.96 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111hrB1stZzxNtueC7YopOwu
Date & Time: 23/05/2023,
10:05:09 hrs Invoice Value: 

383.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0hM6vb3o0bqObrmpm7DkP9KPQxO2xT4